City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Tot Colpitts Trophy

25/07/2021

Position

1

OO WN

Name(s)

John Brown
Scott Kirkup
Gerald Parry
Carlos Park
Kristian Murphy
Michael Close

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Kristian Murphy

Name

Andrew Gallagher
Anthony Stevenson
Colin Kemp

J Neil Walker
Stephen Taylor
David Foster
John Brown

Jim Smith

James Walmsley
Ryan Drane
Steve Slater
Graham Shord
Andrew Broady

Keith Richardson
Scott Kirkup
Michael Close
Michael Blackburn
John Watson

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score
44
43
42
41
40
40

14

11
3
14
15
8
6
11

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£10.00

Score (Nett)
22

Hole

2 @ 6th

2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th
2@12th,2 @
2@2nd,2 @

2 @ 14th

2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2@ 2nd

2 @ 6th

2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th
2 @ 2nd
2@ 12th

Prize Money
£33.00

Prize Money
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£11.00
£11.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50



