City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Tot Colpitts Trophy 25/07/2021

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	John Brown	44	£50.00
2	Scott Kirkup	43	£40.00
3	Gerald Parry	42	£30.00
4	Carlos Park	41	£25.00
5	Kristian Murphy	40	£20.00
6	Michael Close	40	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Kristian Murphy	14	22	£33.00

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Andrew Gallagher	11	2 @ 6th	£5.50
Anthony Stevenson	3	2 @ 2nd	£5.50
Colin Kemp	14	2 @ 14th	£5.50
J Neil Walker	15	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£11.00
Stephen Taylor	8	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£11.00
David Foster	6	2 @ 14th	£5.50
John Brown	11	2 @ 2nd	£5.50
Jim Smith	3	2 @ 14th	£5.50
James Walmsley	-2	2 @ 14th	£5.50
Ryan Drane	10	2 @ 14th	£5.50
Steve Slater	1	2 @ 14th	£5.50
Graham Shord	2	2 @ 2nd	£5.50
Andrew Broady	3	2 @ 6th	£5.50
Keith Richardson	13	2 @ 6th	£5.50
Scott Kirkup	11	2 @ 14th	£5.50
Michael Close	10	2 @ 12th	£5.50
Michael Blackburn	6	2 @ 2nd	£5.50
John Watson	6	2 @ 12th	£5.50